
1. Nationales Franz-Vinson-Turnier

Frankfurt, 10.10.2009

Klasse

F-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Felix Richter SCJ Wasserlos
1:50

02
0:18

03
SS 4:0

54
 1  5  1  0  0  0  4 3

2 Luca Görisch KSV Seeheim
SS 4:0

51
SS 4:0

54
0:20

03
 2  10  2  0  0  0  8 2

3 Finn Breitschuh KSV Seeheim
SS 3:0

54
SS 6:0

51
SS 5:0

52
 3  15  3  0  0  0  14 1

4 Daniel Mertens AC Köln-Mülheim
0:20

03
0:25

02
0:10

01
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 4
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